
4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [HU3650 3,650 Watt Generator (Husky)]/[Figure A]_______________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=401&s… 1/2



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [HU3650 3,650 Watt Generator (Husky)]/[Figure A]_______________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=401&s… 2/2

Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Foot Note

1 678016006 Lock Nut (1/4-20) 4   

2 640331004 Engine Adapter 1   

3 660599002 Bolt (5/16-24 x 5/8 in.) 4   

4 310771005 Rotator 1   

5 660599003 Bolt (5/16-24 x 7-3/4 in., Hex Hd.) 1   

6 638678002 Lock Washer (5/16 in.) 1   

7 310227005 Stator 1   

8 310410001 End Bell 1   

9 661302001 Bolt (1/4-20 x 5-1/2 in. Hex Hd.) 4   

10 660976002 Bolt (M5 x 16 mm, Pan Hd.) 1   

11 519785001 Brush Cover 1   

12 638703001 Ground Lug 1   

13 0065134 Capacitor 1   

14 678390001 Hex Nut (M5) 1   



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [HU3650 3,650 Watt Generator (Husky)]/[Figure B]_______________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=401&s… 1/2



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [HU3650 3,650 Watt Generator (Husky)]/[Figure B]_______________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=401&s… 2/2

Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Foot Note

1 678408005 Fuel Line Clamp 2   

2 570358033 Fuel Line 1   

3 519711001 Fuel Shut Off Valve 1   

4 310225001 Bushing w/Insert 4   

5 310711061 Fuel Tank (HU3650) 1   

5 310711027 Fuel Tank (HU36511) 1   

6 519710001 Strainer Basket 1   

7 638711001 Check Valve Bushing (HU36511) 1   

8 638710001 Check Valve (HU36511) 1   

9 519709001 Fuel Cap (HU3650) 1   

 310733001 Fuel Cap (HU36511) 1   

 120306001 Block Off Kit 1 Not Shown  



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [HU3650 3,650 Watt Generator (Husky)]/[Figure C]_______________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=401&s… 1/2



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [HU3650 3,650 Watt Generator (Husky)]/[Figure C]_______________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=401&s… 2/2

Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Foot Note

1 660598001 Screw (6-20 x 3/8 in.) 6   

2 660914002 Screw (M3 x 6) 4   

3 638678004 Lock Washer 4   

4 661503011 Hex Nut (1/4-20) 2   

5 638700001 Cover Plate 1   

6 661503011 Screw (1/4-20 x 5/8 in., Hex Hd.) 1   

7 290400001 Duplex Receptacle (120 Volt) 1   

8 780350003 Circuit Breaker (15 Amp, 125 Volt, HU3650) 2   

9 290400007 Twist Lock Receptacle (120/240 Volt, 20 Amp) 1   

10 290514001 Connector w/Leads 1   

11 519707001 Rear Control Panel 1   



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [HU3650 3,650 Watt Generator (Husky)]/[Figure D]_______________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=401&s… 1/2



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [HU3650 3,650 Watt Generator (Husky)]/[Figure D]_______________________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=401&s… 2/2

Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Foot Note

1 660598001 Screw (6-20 x 3/8 in.) 6   

2 660914002 Screw (M3 x 6) 4   

3 638678004 Lock Washer 4   

4 661503011 Hex Nut (1/4-20) 2   

5 638496004 Cover Plate 1   

6 661503011 Screw (1/4-20 x 5/8 in., Hex Hd.) 1   

7 570412002 Outlet Cover (120 Volt) 2   

8 570412001 Outlet Cover (240 Volt) 1   

9 290400003 Duplex Receptacle (120 Volt, GFCI) 1   

10 780350004 Circuit Breaker (15 Amp, 125 Volt, HU36511) 1   

11 290400007 Twist Lock Receptacle (120/240 Volt, 20 Amp) 1   

12 290514001 Connector w/Leads 1   

13 519707001 Rear Control Panel 1   



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [HU3650 3,650 Watt Generator (Husky)]/[General Assembly]_______________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=401&s… 1/5



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [HU3650 3,650 Watt Generator (Husky)]/[General Assembly]_______________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=401&s… 2/5

Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Foot Note

1 310222003
Carrier

Assembly
1   

2  

Engine

(Subaru

OHC)

1

Note A: Techtronic Industries North America, Inc., will not

provide engines as replacement parts. Engines are covered

through the engine manufacturer's warranty. Consult the

accompanying engine manual or contact our service department
for assistance.

 

3 570356001 Isolator 2   

4 660599002
Bolt (5/16-

24 x 5/8 in.)
2   

5 660591004

Bolt (5/16-

18 x 2-1/4
in., Hex

Hd.)

1   

6 290403003

Control

Panel
(HU3650,

See Fig. C)

1   

 290403014

Control
Panel

(HU36511,
See Fig. C)

1   

7 940513005
Ground

Label
1   

8 678655001
Cord

Retainer
2   

9 678457003
Lock Nut
(3/8-16)

2   

10 638386003
Washer (3/8

in.)
4   

11 310223002 Wheel 2   

12 678672002
Spacer (3/8

in. ID)
2   

13 661558002
Bolt (3/8-16

x 4-1/4 in.)
2   

14 678259003
Lock Nut
(5/16-18)

4   

15 519712001 End Cap 2   

16 660591006
Bolt (5/16-
18 x 1-1/2

in.)

6   

17 570355001 Rubber Foot 2   



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [HU3650 3,650 Watt Generator (Husky)]/[General Assembly]_______________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=401&s… 3/5

18 678145002
Flange Nut

(5/16-18)
6   

19 638706001
Foot

Bracket
1   

20 638387002
Washer (1/4

in.)
6   

21 678016006
Lock Nut

(1/4-20)
2   

22 638675004
Washer

(5/16 in.)
2   

23 661502005
Bolt (5/16-
18 x 3/4 in.,
Hex Hd.)

5   

24 310715001 Lanyard 1   

25 310712001 Release Pin 1   

26 310224003 Handle 1   

27 638704001
External Star

Washer
(5/16 in.)

4   

28 638708004

Bracket
(HU36511,

Carb
Canister)

1   

29 310723003
Canister

(HU36511)
1   

30 570358030
Purge Hose
(HU36511)

1   

31 638710001
Rollover

Hose
(HU36511)

1   

32 900333012
Cable Tie
(18.6 in.)

(HU36511)
1   

33 638578002
Lock

Washer
(5/16 in.)

2   

34 638497002 Heat Shield 1   

35 519728001
Handle
Bracket
Spacer

1   

36 661503005
Bolt (1/4-20

x 1 in.)
4   



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [HU3650 3,650 Watt Generator (Husky)]/[General Assembly]_______________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=401&s… 4/5

37 310711028
Fuel Tank
Assembly
(HU3650,
See Fig. B)

1   

37 310711029

Fuel Tank
Assembly

(HU36511,
See Fig. B)

1   

38 290404001
Ground

Wire
Assembly

1   

39 901687001 Gasket 1   

40 309323001 Muffler 1   

41 678654001
Hex Nut (8

mm)
2   

42 638682002
Spark
Screen

1   

43 661300001
Screw (#8 x

3/8 in.)
4   

44 961030006
Danger

Hang Tag
1   

45 940617029
Quick Start

Label
1   

46 940617032 Start Label 1   

47 940707007
Danger
Label

1   

48 940974004
Fire Danger

Label
1   

49 940514004
Lock Pin

Label
1   

50 940705043 Logo Label 1   

51 940708006

Engine

Lubricant
Label

1   

52 940680020
Hot Surface

Label
1   

53 940513009

Ground

Warning
Label

1   

54 940780006

Control

Panel Label
(HU3650)

1   



4/3/2014 Ryobi Electronics Parts Catalog -- Ryobi Power Tools Consumer: [HU3650 3,650 Watt Generator (Husky)]/[General Assembly]_______________________…

http://ryobitools.arinet.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dll?MF&app=RPT531&session=5438f0b8-aa0d-4293-b4a3-a5c77acf9f03&cat=3&TF=epcFrame&assem=401&s… 5/5

54 940780009
Control

Panel Label
(HU36511)

1   

55 940678066
Data Label
(HU3650)

1   

55 940678067
Data Label
(HU36511)

1   

56 310277008

Generator

Head
Assembly

(See Fig. A)

1   

57 570356002 Isolator 1   

58 678672001
Spacer (3/8

in. ID)
1   

 987000807
Operator's

Manual

(HU3650)

1 Not Shown  

 987000715
Operator's

Manual

(HU36511)

1 Not Shown  


